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The restaurant from Colorado Springs offers 191 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$36.7. What User likes about P.f. Chang's Colorado Springs:
Overall good food and service. The egg rolls and waygu dumplings have become our go to appetizer and the

Korean bulgolgi as an entree. While we did order the Kung Pao chicken it wasna(lt as impressive as the other
dishes. While still tasty, the taste of peanut overwhelmed it a bit too much instead of the chili flavor we were
looking for. The drinks were made well and the Tiger New Year drink is delicious. Honestly th... read more. The
restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations.
Let yourself be thrilled in P.f. Chang's Colorado Springs from Colorado Springs by versatile, tasty Chinese
cuisine that's traditionally prepared in a wok, Moreover, the delicious desserts of the house shine not only in the
eyes of our little guests. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this
gastropub offers you a comprehensive selection of scrumptious, regional alcoholic beverages like beer or wine,
You can also unwind at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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PJf. Chang 3 Colorado Springs Menu

Sushi Rolls Noodles & Rice

DYNAMITE ROLL* $16.0 SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES $17.5
Soups Fried Rice

HOT SOUR SOUP FRIED RICE

E&lras House Specials

SOY SAUCE KUNG PAO CHICKEN BOWL $13.5

‘Vegetarian dishes Rice Bowls

MA PO TOFU $16.0 SESAME CHICKEN BOWL $13.5
[ ]

Starters &tras and condiments

SESAME CHICKEN $18.0 CHILI PASTE

Main Course Plates and plasticware

MONGOLIAN BEEF $23.0 PLASTICWARE
Postres Yeatured Drinks
CHANG'S APPLE CRUNCH $10.0 FRESHLY BREWED TEA

Thai specialties* Wines by the Glass

PAD THAI 14 HANDS MERLOT $29.0
(] (] (] (]

Original Szechuan-Gerichte TRefreshing

ORANGE CHICKEN $16.5 ORGANIC AGAVE MARGARITA $13.0
( ] [ ] (] o

flsian specialties Botiled Drinks

EDAMAME $9.0 FIJI WATER 500ML $4.0

Vegetables Main Entrees - Seafood

EGG ROLLS OOLONG CHILEAN SEA BASS $36.0



SIGNATURE LO MEIN

Asian
KIRIN ICHIBAN LAGER $7.5
%itchen Entrees

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $20.0

UTENSTLS

PLATES

BO1SSONS

SAN PELLEGRINO 1L $6.0
Sushi

KUNG PAO DRAGON ROLL* $15.0
Real lemonade

POMEGRANATE LEMONADE $5.5
Sushi | Cut Rolls

SPICY TUNA ROLL* $14.0
Catering Dessert

CATERING CHOCOLATE WALL $96.0
CATERING SESAME CHICKEN $72.0

Noodles & Rice

SHORT RIB FRIED RICE $20.0

DYNAMITE SHRIMP $14.5
Shellfish and Starters
SHISHITO PEPPERS $9.5

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

Mains

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL $13.5

MISO GLAZED SALMON $26.0

KUNG PAO SHRIMP $22.0

SALT PEPPER PRAWNS $23.0
[ ]

Side Orders

CATERING WHITE RICE
CATERING BROWN RICE

Chicken

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $16.5
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $20.0
Drinks

HALF GALLON ICED TEA
DRINKS
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Soup Restaurant Category

WONTON SOUP DESSERT
EGG DROP SOUP BAR
PEPPER STEAK $20.0 MANDARIN CRUNCH SALAD
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $19.0 CATERING ASIAN CAESAR SALAD
CATERING MANDARIN CRUNCH SALAD
Main
(]
ASIAN CAESAR SALAD ‘Fanuly Meals
THE GATHERING $370.0 FAMILY MEAL FOR 2 $38.0

FAMILY MEAL FOR 4 $64.0

[ )
ﬂppetlzer FAMILY MEAL FOR 6 $90.0

CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE
Y 4
&Edra’s

WRAPS
KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS $10.0
GF SOY SAUCE
HOT MUSTARD
Merut Infantil
SPECIAL SAUCE

$14.0

KIDS HONEY CHICKEN $7.0

KIDS LO MEIN $6.0 Camlq smh"

CATERING CALIFORNIA ROLL* $52.0

U Sushi
ﬂ CATERING SPICY TUNA ROLL* $56.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL* $13.0

CATERING CALIFORNIA ROLL AND $54.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL* $15.0 SPICY TUNA ROLL COMBO* ’
ASIAN PEAR MOJITO $12.0 CATERING HALF GALLON $10.0

TRADITIONAL TEA ’
CHANG'S MAI TAI $12.5

CATERING HALF GALLON SIMPLY $10.0

. LEMONADE ’

cam.q ?ad‘aqea HALF GALLON MANGO TEA $10.0
THE GET-TOGETHER $205.0

THE WHOLE KITCHEN $495.0



CATERING FRIED RICE

CATERING CHICKEN PAD THAI $72.0
CATERING SIGNATURE LO MEIN
Catering &tras

WIRE RACKS STERNOS $8.0

CHOPTSTICKS
CATERING WHITE AND BROWN RICE

Tiids

KIDS SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $7.0
KIDS CHICKEN FRIED RICE $5.5
GF KIDS FRIED RICE $5.5
BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST FRIED $5.0

Popular Ttems

CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE

WRAPS $14.0
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN BOWL $13.5
CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN $20.0
CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN $19.0
KOREAN GLASS NOODLES

Catering Dim Sum

CATERING HANDMADE PORK $52.0
DUMPLINGS

CATERING HANDMADE SHRIMP $52.0
DUMPLINGS

CATERING VEGETABLE SPRING $48.0
ROLLS

CATERING HAND-FOLDED CRAB $52.0

WONTONS

CATERING PORK EGG ROLLS $54.0

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

THE GREAT WALL OF
CHOCOLATE

BANANA SPRING ROLLS

NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
CATERING CHEESECAKE

Dim Sum

HANDMADE PORK DUMPLINGS 6
COUNT

HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS
6 COUNT

PORK EGG ROLLS 2 COUNT

HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS 6
COUNT

PEKING DUCK SPRING ROLLS 2
COUNT

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 3
COUNT

Main Entrees

FIRE-BRAISED SHORT RIBS
WAGYU STEAK

CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP
STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT
BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-FRIED

GINGER CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI

CANTONESE-STYLE LOBSTER

(]
Catering Glulen Tree
CATERING GF CHANG'S CHICKEN
LETTUCE WRAPS

$10.0

$12.0

$10.0

$9.5
$10.5
$76.0

$13.0

$13.0
$9.0

$13.0

$14.0

$8.5

$30.0
$37.0
$21.5
$15.0
$15.0

$19.0

$35.0

$58.0
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CATERING GF CHANG'S SPICY

CHICKEN $84.0
CATERING GF MONGOLIAN BEEF  $96.0
CATERING GF BEEF WITH $80.0
BROCCOLI
CATERING GF SHRIMP WITH $84.0
LOBSTER SAUCE
CATERING GF FRIED RICE
CATERING GF CHICKEN PAD THAI $76.0
Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN
EGG
CHILI
VEGETABLES
BROCCOLI
TRAVEL
WHITE RICE
Beverages

Wao gggEcE;I'Rs COCONUT $5.5

Y STRAWBERRY $5.5
CUCUMBER LIMEADE

PEACH BOBA BREEZE $5.5
COCA-COLA SOFT DRINKS
SIMPLY LEMONADE $4.5
SIMPLY STRAWBERRY LEMONADE ~ $4.5
FIJI 1L $6.0
HALF GALLON SIMPLY LEMONADE
ASAHI SUPER DRY LAGER $7.5
14 HANDS CHARDONNAY $29.0

~—  GF CHANG'S CHICKEN
g LETTUCE WRAPS
W' GF EGG DROP SOUP
GF CHANG'S SPICY
CHICKEN

GF MONGOLIAN BEEF

GF GINGER CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI

GF SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER
SAUCE

GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
GF FRIED RICE

GF SINGAPORE STREET
NOODLES

GF CHICKEN PAD THAI
GF CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

{unch Bowls

CHANG'S SPICY
CHICKEN BOWL

MONGOLIAN BEEF
BOWL

CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN BOWL

GINGER CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI BOWL

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI BOWL
CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP BOWL
KUNG PAO SHRIMP BOWL

GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN
BOWL

GF MONGOLIAN BEEF BOWL

GF GINGER CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI BOWL

GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI BOWL

$14.5

$21.0
$24.0

$20.0

$21.0

$20.0

$18.5

$10.0

$13.5

$15.5
$13.5
$13.5

$15.5
$15.5
$15.5

$14.0
$16.0
$14.0

$16.0
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ﬂppeuzera CATERING GINGER CHICKEN $76.0

WITH BROCCOLI

BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS $15.0

CATERING SWEET SOUR $66.0
NORTHERN-STYLE PORK SPARE CHICKEN '
RIBS $15.0

CATERING CRISPY HONEY $76.0
CRISPY GREEN BEANS $11.0 CHICKEN '
TEMPURA CALAMARI $13.5 CATERING KUNG PAO CHICKEN  $80.0
CHILI-GARLIC GREEN BEANS $9.0 CATERING ORANGE CHICKEN $66.0
CATERING CHANG'S CHICKEN $56.0 CATERING MONGOLIAN BEEF $92.0
LETTUCE WRAPS :

CATERING PEPPER STEAK $80.0
CATERING CHANG'S VEGETARIAN
LETTUCE WRAPS $56.0 CATERING BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $76.0
CATERING CRISPY GREEN BEANS $44.0 gQTR'IEI\;'I‘I'DNG CRISPY HONEY $86.0
CATERING BBQ PORK SPARE 60.0
RIBS $60. CATERING KUNG PAO SHRIMP $88.0
CATERING EDAMAME $36.0 CATERING SHRIMP WITH $80.0

LOBSTER SAUCE
CATERING KUNG PAO BRUSSEL
SPROUTS $40.0 CATERING STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT $60.0
CATERING CHILI-GARLIC GREEN . o CATERING BUDDHA'S FEAST $60.0
BEANS : STEAMED

CATERING BUDDHA'S FEAST $60.0

c l o ﬂl o ﬁ l 7 STIR-FRIED

CATERING CHANG'S SPICY

CHICKEN $80.0
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1725 Briargate PkwyCO 80920- Opening Hours:
7692, Colorado Springs, United Sunday 11:00-23:00
States Monday 11:00-23:00

Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-12:00
Saturday 11:00-12:00
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